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TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI MAGGIOR PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE  
ANNO 2020 

 
 

 
MESE Num.dipendenti 

in forza nel 
mese 

Totale giornate 
lavorative nel 

mese 

Totale assenze 
nel mese 

Totale giorni di 
presenza nel 

mese 

Percentuale 
presenza 

Percentuale 
assenza 

 
Giugno 

 

 
150 

 
3.300 

 
185 

 
3.115 

 
94,40 

 
5,60 

 
 
                                                                                                                         Il Dirigente Scolastico 
                                                                                                                           Perri Dott.ssa Lucia 
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